Student advocates are staff points of contact who act as our student voice champion within each School or Department.  They work closely with UUSU to ensure student representation, feedback and communication mechanisms are effective and responsive across courses and programmes.  They also offer advice, support and guidance to each School/Department rep.
Faculty of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Belfast School of Art
Dr Louise O’Boyle    lm.oboyle@ulster.ac.uk
School of Arts and Humanities
Dr Kathryn White    k.white@ulster.ac.uk
School of Communication and Media - tbc
School of Law
Mrs Amanda Zacharopoulou    a.zacharopoulou@ulster.ac.uk
Anne Smith (L&T Director)  a.smith1@ulster.ac.uk
School of Applied Social and Policy Sciences
Ms Susanna McCall    s.mccall@ulster.ac.uk
School of Education 
Dr David Barr    jd.barr@ulster.ac.uk
Faculty of Computing, Engineering & the Built Environment 
School of Computing
Dr Nicola Ayre    n.ayre@ulster.ac.uk
School of Computing Engineering and Intelligent Systems
Dr Jim Harkin    jg.harkin@ulster.ac.uk
School of Engineering
Dr Alan Brown    a.brown@ulster.ac.uk
School of Architecture and the Built Environment
Dr Martina Murphy (Architecture, Belfast)    m.murphy@ulster.ac.uk
Dr Neale Blair (Built Environment, Jordanstown)    n.blair@ulster.ac.uk
Faculty of Life & Health Sciences
School of Biomedical Sciences
Prof Stephen McClean    s.mcclean@ulster.ac.uk  
School of Geography & Environmental Sciences
Dr Richard Douglas    rw.douglas@ulster.ac.uk
School of Health Sciences
Dr Patricia McClure    pa.mcclure@ulster.ac.uk
School of Nursing
Ms Ursula Chaney    u.chaney@ulster.ac.uk
School of Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences
Dr Kathryn Burnett    k.burnett@ulster.ac.uk
School of Psychology
Dr Marian McLaughlin    m.mclaughlin@ulster.ac.uk
School of Sport
Professor Deirdre Brennan    da.brennan@ulster.ac.uk
Ulster University Business School
Department of Accounting, Finance and Economics
Ms Danielle McWall    dm.mcwall@ulster.ac.uk
Department of Global Business and Enterprise
Ms Claire McAteer    cm.mcateer@ulster.ac.uk
Department of Hospitality & Tourism Management
Professor Una McMahon-Beattie    usm.mcmahon@ulster.ac.uk
Ms Mairead McEntee    m.mcentee@ulster.ac.uk
Department of Management, Leadership and Marketing
Dr Mary Boyd      m.boyd@ulster.ac.uk
Business Institute
Dr Joy Taylor    j.taylor@ulster.ac.uk
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